SYSTEM ATTACHMENTS
1.2019
Amphenol Pcd
SA_2018.indd   1 1/4/19   12:06 PM
Amphenol Pcd
Notice: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Contact your nearest Amphenol Corporation Sales Office for the latest specifications. All statements, information
and data given herein are believed to be accurate and reliable, but are presented without guarantee, warranty, or responsibility of any kind expressed or implied. Statements or
suggestions concerning possible use of our products are made without representation or warranty that any such use is free of patent infringement and are not recommendations

The product specialized in this brochure is covered by U.S. Patent UA9.829.119B2
SA_2018.indd   5 1/4/19   12:06 PM
SYSTEM ATTACHMENTS
Contact system_attachments@amphenolpcd.com6
High Performance P-Clamps
Engineered for lean manufacturing, high performance P-Clamps were
developed to replace and out perform traditional P-Clamps and Saddle
Clamps. Featuring an overmolded silicone cushion with PEEK polymer,
our clamps are completely non-conductive/non-corrosive, lightweight,
and very durable.
Part Number Size
Number
Inner Cushion
Diameter (ØD) F L H T Weight
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm ounces grams
PCL150101 101 0.12 3.0 0.59 15.1 1.18 29.9 0.64 16.2 0.18  4.6  0.14 4.08
PCL150102 102 0.22 5.6 0.64 16.3 1.27 32.2 0.71 18.0 0.18 4.6 0.16 4.54
PCL150103 103 0.31 7.9 0.71 18.1 1.41 35.9 0.81 20.6 0.24 6.1 0.22 6.35
PCL150104 104 0.41 10.3 0.76 19.3 1.51 38.3 0.88 22.5 0.24 6.1 0.24 6.80
PCL150105 105 0.50 12.7 0.81 20.5 1.60 40.7 0.96 24.4 0.24 6.1 0.27 7.71
PCL150106 106 0.59 15.1 0.85 21.7 1.70 43.2 1.05 26.8 0.24 6.1 0.29 8.16
PCL150107 107 0.69 17.5 0.93 23.5 1.84 46.7 1.20 30.5 0.30 7.6 0.38 10.89
PCL150108 108 0.78 19.9 0.97 24.7 1.93 49.1 1.32 33.5 0.30 7.6 0.43 12.25
PCL150109 109 0.88 22.2 1.02 25.9 2.03 51.5 1.39 35.3 0.30 7.6 0.45 12.70
PCL150110 110 0.97 24.6 1.07 27.1 2.12 53.8 1.48 37.6 0.30 7.6 0.48 13.61
PCL150111 111 1.06 27.0 1.14 28.9 2.26 57.5 1.62 41.2 0.36 9.1 0.59 16.78
PCL150112 112 1.16 29.4 1.18 30.1 2.36 59.9 1.76 44.7 0.36 9.1 0.64 18.14
PCL150113 113 1.25 31.8 1.23 31.3 2.45 62.3 1.82 46.3 0.36 9.1 0.67 19.05
PCL150114 114 1.34 34.1 1.29 32.8 2.58 65.5 1.93 49.1 0.40 10.0 0.75 21.32
PCL150115 115 1.44 36.5 1.35 34.3 2.69 68.3 2.05 52.0 0.42 10.7 0.85 24.04
Specifications
Materials:
Plastic (Glass-Reinforced): Polyetheretherketone per MIL-P-46183
Elastomer protection: Silicone Rubber per ASTM-D-2000

PCL250008 08 0.45 11.4 0.78 19.8 2.19 55.6 0.91 23.1 0.20 5.1 1.56 39.6 0.32 9.07
PCL250010 10 0.57 14.5 0.84 21.3 2.31 58.7 1.03 26.2 0.20 5.1 1.68 42.7 0.35 9.98
PCL250011 11 0.63 16.0 0.89 22.6 2.42 61.5 1.14 29.0 0.25 6.4 1 1.79 45.5 0.43 12.32
PCL250012 12 0.70 17.8 0.93 23.6 2.49 63.2 1.21 30.7 0.25 6.4 1.86 47.2 0.46 12.94
PCL250013 13 0.77 19.6 0.96 24.4 2.56 65.0 1.28 32.5 0.25 6.4 1.93 49.0 0.48 13.61
PCL250014 14 0.83 21.1 1.00 25.4 2.62 66.5 1.34 34.0 0.25 6.4 1.99 50.5 0.50 14.06
PCL250015 15 0.89 22.6 1.03 26.2 2.68 68.1 1.40 35.6 0.25 6.4 2.05 52.1 0.53 14.95
PCL250016 16 0.95 24.1 1.08 27.4 2.79 70.9 1.51 38.4 0.30 7.6 2.16 54.9 0.67 19.05
PCL250017 17 1.01 25.7 1.11 28.2 2.85 72.4 1.57 39.9 0.30 7.6 2.22 56.4 0.70 19.96
PCL250018 18 1.07 27.2 1.14 29.0 2.91 73.9 1.63 41.4 0.30 7.6 2.28 57.9 0.72 20.41
PCL250019 19 1.13 28.7 1.17 29.7 2.97 75.4 1.69 42.9 0.30 7.6 2.34 59.4 0.75 21.32
PCL250020 20 1.20 30.5 1.22 31.0 3.07 78.0 1.79 45.5 0.33 8.4 2.44 62.0 0.80 22.68
PCL250021 21 1.26 32.0 1.24 31.5 3.10 78.7 1.82 46.2 0.30 7.6 2.47 62.7 0.80 22.68
PCL250022 22 1.33 33.8 1.27 32.3 3.17 80.5 1.89 48.0 0.30 7.6 2.54 64.5 0.82 23.13
PCL250024 24 1.45 36.8 1.33 33.8 3.29 83.6 2.01 51.1 0.30 7.6 2.66 67.6 0.84 23.80
PCL250025 25 1.51 38.4 1.36 34.5 3.35 85.1 2.07 52.6 0.30 7.6 2.72 69.1 0.90 25.40
PCL250026 26 1.57 39.9 1.39 35.3 3.41 86.6 2.13 54.1 0.30 7.6 2.78 70.6 0.91 25.85
PCL250028 28 1.70 43.2 1.46 37.1 3.57 90.7 2.29 58.2 0.33 8.4 2.91 73.9 1.06 30.16
PCL250032 32 1.95 49.5 1.58 40.2 3.82 97.0 2.54 64.5 0.33 8.4 3.16 80.3 1.17 33.11
SA_2018.indd   7 1/4/19   12:06 PM

Operating temperature: -65°F to 350°F (-54°C to +177°C)
Excursions: Up to 500°F
Flamability:
Clamp base: UL94, VO; FAR25.853
Cushion: Meets UL94, HB
Part Number Size
Number
Inner
Cushion dia.
(ØD)
MIN. Cable
Size
MAX. Cable
Size F L H T Weight
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm ounces grams
PCL400100 100 0.030 .76 0.060 1.52 0.190 4.83 0.59 15.1 1.18 29.9 0.64 16.2 0.18 4.6 0.15 4.30
PCL400101 101 0.125 3.18 0.155 3.94 0.248 6.30 0.59 15.1 1.18 29.9 0.64 16.2 0.18 4.6 0.14 4.08
PCL400102 102 0.219 5.56 0.249 6.32 0.342 8.69 0.64 16.3 1.27 32.2 0.71 18.0 0.18 4.6 0.16 4.54
PCL400103 103 0.313 7.95 0.343 8.71 0.436 11.07 0.71 18.1 1.41 35.9 0.81 20.6 0.24 6.1 0.22 6.35
PCL400104 104 0.407 10.34 0.437 11.1 0.530 13.46 0.76 19.3 1.51 38.3 0.88 22.5 0.24 6.1 0.24 6.80
PCL400105 105 0.501 12.73 0.531 13.49 0.623 15.82 0.81 20.5 1.60 40.7 0.96 24.4 0.24 6.1 0.27 7.71
PCL400106 106 0.594 15.09 0.624 15.85 0.718 18.24 0.85 21.7 1.70 43.2 1.05 26.8 0.24 6.1 0.29 8.16
PCL400107 107 0.689 17.5 0.719 18.26 0.811 20.60 0.93 23.5 1.84 46.7 1.20 30.5 0.30 7.6 0.38 10.89
PCL400108 108 0.782 19.86 0.812 20.62 0.905 22.99 0.97 24.7 1.93 49.1 1.32 33.5 0.30 7.6 0.43 12.25
PCL400109 109 0.876 22.25 0.906 23.01 0.998 25.35 1.02 25.9 2.03 51.5 1.39 35.3 0.30 7.6 0.45 12.70
PCL400110 110 0.969 24.61 0.999 25.37 1.092 27.74 1.07 27.1 2.12 53.8 1.48 37.6 0.30 7.6 0.48 13.61
PCL400111 111 1.063 27.00 1.093 27.76 1.186 30.12 1.14 28.9 2.26 57.5 1.62 41.2 0.36 9.1 0.59 16.78
PCL400112 112 1.157 29.39 1.187 30.15 1.280 32.51 1.18 30.1 2.36 59.9 1.76 44.7 0.36 9.1 0.64 18.14
PCL400113 113 1.251 31.78 1.281 32.54 1.373 34.87 1.23 31.3 2.45 62.3 1.82 46.3 0.36 9.1 0.67 19.05
PCL400114 114 1.344 34.14 1.374 34.9 1.467 37.26 1.29 32.8 2.58 65.5 1.93 49.1 0.40 10.0 0.75 21.32
PCL400115 115 1.438 36.53 1.468 37.29 1.561 39.65 1.35 34.3 2.69 68.3 2.05 52.0 0.42 10.7 0.85 24.04
PCL400116 116 1.532 38.91 1.562 39.67 1.655 42.04 1.39 35.3 2.78 70.6 2.14 54.3 0.42 10.7 0.92 26.04
SA_2018.indd   8 1/4/19   12:06 PM
Visit amphenolpcd.com for more information 9
Light Weight C-Clamps (CC1339L)
Amphenol’s pre-mountable C-Clamps (Cable Clamps) provide routing,

(.118
±.008)
13.1
(.516) -
“5.5
(.217)”
1.5
CC5516A03 03 4 (.157) 5.3 (.209) 12.1 (.476) 1.6
CC5516A04 04 5 (.197) 5.8 (.228) 12.6 (.496) 1.8
CC5516A06 06 6.3 (.248) 6.6 (.260)
"± 0.5
(± .020)"
13.4 (.528) 2.05
CC5516A07 07 7 (.276) 6.8 (.268) 13.6 (.535) 2.1
CC5516A08 08 8 (.315) 7.3 (.287) 14.1 (.555) 2.25
CC5516A10 10 9.5 (.374) 8.1 (.319) 14.9 (.587) 2.5
CC5516A12 12 11 (.433) 8.8 (.346) 15.6 (.614) 2.7
CC5516A13 13 12 (.472) 9.3 (.366) 16.1 (.634) 2.85
CC5516A14 14 12.7 (.500) 9.8 (.386) 16.6 (.654) 3
CC5516A15 15 14 (.551) 10.3 (.406) 18.9 (.744) 3.4
CC5516A17 17 15 (.591) 10.8 (.425) 19.4 (.764) 3.55
CC5516A18 18 15.9 (.626) 11.3 (.445) 19.9 (.783)
"2.5
(.098)"
"2.5
(.098)"
3.9
CC5516A19 19 17 (.669) 11.8 (.465) 20.4 (.803) 4.1
CC5516A21 21 18 (.709) 12.3 (.484) 20.9 (.823) 4.2
CC5516A22 22 19 (.748) 12.8 (.504) 21.3 (.839) 4.35
CC5516A23 23 20 (.787) 13.3 (.524) 21.9 (.862) 4.7
CC5516A25 25 22 (.866) 14.3 (.563) 22.9 (.902) 5
CC5516A27 27 24 (.945) 15.3 (.602) 23.9 (.941) 5.35
CC5516A29 29 25.4
(1.000) 15.8 (.622) 24.4 (.961) 5.5
CC5516A31 31 28 (1.102) 18.3 (.720) 26.4
(1.039)
"4
(.157)"
7.15
CC5516A33 33 30 (1.181) 19.3 (.760) 27.4
(1.079) 7.55
CC5516A35 35 31.8
(1.252) 20.3 (.799) 28.4
(1.118) 8
CC5516A37 37 34 (1.339) 21.3 (.839) 29.4
(1.157)
"3
(.118)"
"5
(.197)"
8.9
CC5516A39 39 36 (1.417) 22.3 (.878) 30.4
(1.197)
"± 0.8
(± .031)"
9.35
CC5516A41 41 38.1
(1.500) 23.3 (.917) 31.4
(1.236) 9.8
CC5516A42 42 40 (1.575) 24.3 (.957) 32.4
(1.276)
"6
(.236)"
13.1
(.516)
16.7
(.657)
11.15
CC5516A44 44 42 (1.654) 25.3 (.996) 33.4
(1.315) 11.6
CC5516A46 46 44 (1.732) 26.3 (1.035) 34.4
(1.354) "4.5
(.177)"
12.4
CC5516A48 48 46 (1.811) 27.3 (1.075) 35.4
(1.394) 12.8
CC5516A49 49 48 (1.890) 28.3 (1.114) 36.4
(1.433)
"5
(.197)"
13.35
CC5516A51 51 50.8
(2.000) 29.8 (1.173) 37.9
(1.492) 14.05
CC5516A53 53 52 (2.047) 30.3 (1.193)
"± 0.8
(± .031)"
38.4
(1.512) 14.2
CC5516A55 55 54 (2.126) 31.3 (1.232) 39.4
(1.551) 14.7
CC5516A57 57 56 (2.205) 32.3 (1.272) 40.4
(1.591) 15.2
CC5516A59 59 58 (2.283) 33.3 (1.311) 41.4
(1.630) 15.7
CC5516A61 61 60 (2.362) 34.3 (1.350) 42.4
(1.669)
SA_2018.indd   11 1/4/19   12:06 PM
SYSTEM ATTACHMENTS
Contact system_attachments@amphenolpcd.com12